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Rascal Run *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions
Event: 5K Run

Date: Saturday, June 22, 2013
Location: Iowa City, IA

Weather: Overcast, 79% Humidity, Wind S 5 mph
80°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun
Time

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Grant Jacobson, M23 Iowa City, IA 17:56 17:55 5:46/M
2 2 1 M19 James Toomey, M27 Iowa City, IA 18:17 18:16 5:53/M
3 3 2 M19 Brad O'Neil, M26 Cedar Falls, IA 18:56 18:55 6:05/M

4 4 1 M40 Vincent Magnotta,
M44 Iowa City, IA 19:07 19:05 6:09/M

5 5 2 M40 William Iverson,
M45 Iowa City, IA 20:37 20:36 6:38/M

6 6 1 M30 Jason Renk, M33 North Liberty, IA 20:51 20:50 6:42/M
7 7 1 M50 Horacio Olivo, M51 Iowa City, IA 21:18 21:17 6:51/M
8 1 1 OVF Rachel Lee, F40 West Branch, IA 21:55 21:53 7:03/M

9 8 1 JRM Dane Stevenson,
M15 Bloomfield, IA 23:28 23:26 7:33/M

10 2 1 F30 Liz Craig, F31 Iowa City, IA 23:34 23:31 7:35/M

11 9 3 M19 Ryan McCleeary,
M23 Iowa City, IA 23:46 23:43 7:39/M

12 10 2 M30 Tom Jordan, M38 Iowa City, IA 23:57 23:53 7:42/M
13 3 1 F40 Wendy Nolan, F45 Wellman, IA 24:04 24:03 7:44/M
14 11 3 M40 Chad Kepros, M41 North Liberty, IA 25:02 25:01 8:03/M
15 4 2 F30 Kate Maxwell, F39 Iowa City, IA 25:15 25:11 8:07/M

16 5 3 F30 Jenny Waddilove,
F36 Iowa City, IA 25:28 25:27 8:11/M

17 6 1 F19 Sierra Fox, F24 Fayette, IA 25:45 25:40 8:17/M
18 12 4 M19 Travis Graves, M26 Marion, IA 25:46 25:42 8:17/M

19 7 2 F19 Martha Harrouff,
F22 Iowa City, IA 25:58 25:55 8:21/M

20 8 1 JRF Alicen Pearce, F15 Iowa City, IA 26:16 26:13 8:27/M

21 9 3 F19 Rhiannon Weigand,
F24 Muscatine, IA 26:20 26:17 8:28/M
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22 10 4 F30 Holly Kepros, F34 North Liberty, IA 26:32 26:30 8:32/M
23 13 3 M30 Matt Stasch, M38 Iowa City, IA 27:14 27:11 8:46/M
24 14 4 M30 Eugene Chang, M35 Iowa City, IA 27:32 27:17 8:52/M
25 15 5 M30 Paul De Young, M37 Iowa City, IA 27:38 27:28 8:53/M
26 11 5 F30 Katie Iverson, F38 Iowa City, IA 27:44 27:42 8:55/M
27 16 6 M30 Jim Conard, M39 North Liberty, IA 27:50 27:45 8:57/M
28 12 6 F30 Jennifer Conard, F36 North Liberty, IA 27:51 27:46 8:57/M
29 13 4 F19 Anne Curbon, F22 Iowa City, IA 28:06 27:58 9:02/M

30 17 7 M30 Kevin Baumgartner,
M39 Iowa City, IA 28:18 28:10 9:06/M

31 18 8 M30 Karen De Boer, M37 North Liberty, IA 28:36 28:33 9:12/M
32 19 9 M30 Albert Jagnow, M35 Coralville, IA 28:41 28:33 9:14/M
33 14 7 F30 Shelley Slay, F38 Iowa City, IA 28:53 28:49 9:17/M
34 15 1 F50 Michelle Lloyd, F53 Iowa City, IA 29:12 29:09 9:23/M

35 16 2 F40 Laurie McPearce,
F43 Iowa City, IA 29:30 29:28 9:29/M

36 17 2 F50 Katina Lillios, F52 Iowa City, IA 29:37 29:31 9:32/M

37 18 3 F40 Sandra Holterhaus,
F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:48 29:40 9:35/M

38 19 8 F30 Tonya Anderson,
F33 Indianola, IA 29:55 29:49 9:38/M

39 20 9 F30 Lisa Becker, F34 Indianola, IA 30:44 30:37 9:53/M

40 21 5 F19 Makenzie Martens,
F27 North Liberty, IA 30:56 30:47 9:57/M

41 20 10 M30 Joshua Holstein,
M35 Iowa City, IA 30:56 30:47 9:57/M

42 22 10 F30 Tonya O'Neal, F36 Ankeny, IA 31:11 31:05 10:02/M
43 23 6 F19 Tara Krause, F25 Iowa City, IA 32:06 31:56 10:20/M
44 24 4 F40 Jean Wunder, F40 Iowa City, IA 32:12 32:05 10:22/M
45 25 11 F30 Maren Stevens, F34 Iowa City, IA 32:18 32:11 10:23/M

46 26 7 F19 Cristina Woodhouse,
F25 Iowa City, IA 32:42 32:32 10:31/M

47 27 8 F19 Thao Nguyen, F24 Iowa City, IA 32:43 32:33 10:31/M
48 21 2 JRM Gerik Fish, M7 Iowa City, IA 32:44 32:39 10:32/M
49 28 1 F60 Ruth Bradley, F62 Iowa City, IA 34:03 33:56 10:57/M

50 22 11 M30 Rj Holmes-Leopold,
M35 Mount Vernon, IA 34:57 34:49 11:15/M

51 29 12 F30 Heather Sanderson,
F36 Iowa City, IA 35:21 35:10 11:22/M

52 23 4 M40 Anshul Dixit, M43 Iowa City, IA 35:35 35:12 11:27/M
53 30 13 F30 Julianne Jensen, F39 West Branch, IA 35:47 35:43 11:31/M
54 31 14 F30 Carrie Stasch, F35 Iowa City, IA 36:12 36:08 11:39/M
55 32 15 F30 Abby Tague, F34 Coralville, IA 36:36 36:28 11:47/M

56 33 16 F30 Margaret Henderson,
F36 Iowa City, IA 36:48 36:45 11:50/M

57 34 9 F19 Natalie Chadwick,
F26 Iowa City, IA 36:49 36:39 11:51/M

58 35 5 F40 Traci Huffman, F46 Iowa City, IA 36:50 36:40 11:51/M
59 36 17 F30 Jenny Jagnow, F37 Coralville, IA 37:27 37:17 12:03/M
60 37 6 F40 Cindy Nagel, F43 Iowa City, IA 37:50 37:45 12:10/M
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61 38 2 JRF Danielle Tiegen, F12 Marion, IA 38:15 38:11 12:18/M
62 24 1 M60 John Nolan, M65 Wellman, IA 38:21 38:08 12:20/M

63 39 18 F30 Abbey Fairbanks,
F31 Iowa City, IA 38:29 38:14 12:23/M

64 40 19 F30 Dana Tiegen, F32 Marion, IA 38:32 38:26 12:24/M

65 41 10 F19 Adriana McMullan,
F28 West Liberty, IA 39:02 38:48 12:34/M

66 42 11 F19 Kimberly Kim, F26 Iowa City, IA 39:03 38:48 12:34/M

67 25 12 M30 Marvin Holmes-
Leopold, M34 Mount Vernon, IA 39:51 39:44 12:49/M

68 43 20 F30 Charity Holstein,
F38 Iowa City, IA 39:59 39:47 12:52/M

69 44 21 F30 Brandi Tisinger, F32 West Branch, IA 40:04 39:52 12:53/M
70 45 7 F40 Marcy Simpson, F42 Coralville, IA 40:26 40:14 13:00/M
71 46 12 F19 Kayla Hamilton, F24 Kansas City, MO 40:28 40:19 13:01/M
72 47 8 F40 Lisa Hamilton, F48 Fort Madison, IA 40:28 40:20 13:01/M
73 48 13 F19 Sara Thelander, F25 Iowa City, IA 41:08 41:01 13:14/M
74 49 22 F30 Andrea Krupa, F30 Iowa City, IA 45:32 45:19 14:39/M
75 50 14 F19 Tera Harvey, F22 North Liberty, IA 45:32 45:29 14:39/M

76 51 15 F19 Genevieve Jauregui,
F23 Iowa City, IA 45:33 45:20 14:39/M

77 52 16 F19 Brynn Jacobi, F26 Iowa City, IA 47:45 47:33 15:22/M
78 26 5 M40 Bill Losh, M43 Iowa City, IA 47:46 47:34 15:22/M
79 53 3 JRF Hannah Cronk, F7 Iowa City, IA 52:19 52:05 16:50/M
80 54 9 F40 Leah Cronk, F40 Iowa City, IA 52:19 52:05 16:50/M

81 27 6 M40 Andrew Heaford,
M41 Iowa City, IA 53:12 52:49 17:07/M

82 55 23 F30 Heather Osborn-
Heaford, F37 Iowa City, IA 54:04 53:37 17:24/M

83 56 3 F50 Mary McCarthy, F59 Coralville, IA 54:06 53:49 17:24/M
84 57 24 F30 Esther Kim, F32 Iowa City, IA 54:06 53:39 17:24/M
85 58 4 JRF Emma Fish, F6 Iowa City, IA 56:27 56:05 18:10/M
86 59 10 F40 Upasna Dixit, F41 Iowa City, IA 57:09 56:42 18:23/M
87 28 2 M60 Vinod Dixit, M72 Iowa City, IA 57:11 56:45 18:24/M
88 60 2 F60 Corky Roman, F64 Sperry, IA 59:12 58:20 19:03/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Grant Jacobson, M23 Iowa City, IA 17:56 17:55 5:46/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Rachel Lee, F40 West Branch, IA 21:55 21:53 7:03/M



10/27/21, 3:28 PM Rascal Run

https://fitnesssports.com/juneraces/RascalRunIaCity/Rascal-Run_5Kresults2013.html 4/7

M[18 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Dane Stevenson, M15 Bloomfield, IA 23:28 23:26 7:33/M
2 Gerik Fish, M7 Iowa City, IA 32:44 32:39 10:32/M

F[18 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Alicen Pearce, F15 Iowa City, IA 26:16 26:13 8:27/M
2 Danielle Tiegen, F12 Marion, IA 38:15 38:11 12:18/M
3 Hannah Cronk, F7 Iowa City, IA 52:19 52:05 16:50/M
4 Emma Fish, F6 Iowa City, IA 56:27 56:05 18:10/M

M[19-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 James Toomey, M27 Iowa City, IA 18:17 18:16 5:53/M
2 Brad O'Neil, M26 Cedar Falls, IA 18:56 18:55 6:05/M
3 Ryan McCleeary, M23 Iowa City, IA 23:46 23:43 7:39/M
4 Travis Graves, M26 Marion, IA 25:46 25:42 8:17/M

F[19-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Sierra Fox, F24 Fayette, IA 25:45 25:40 8:17/M
2 Martha Harrouff, F22 Iowa City, IA 25:58 25:55 8:21/M
3 Rhiannon Weigand, F24 Muscatine, IA 26:20 26:17 8:28/M
4 Anne Curbon, F22 Iowa City, IA 28:06 27:58 9:02/M
5 Makenzie Martens, F27 North Liberty, IA 30:56 30:47 9:57/M
6 Tara Krause, F25 Iowa City, IA 32:06 31:56 10:20/M
7 Cristina Woodhouse, F25 Iowa City, IA 32:42 32:32 10:31/M
8 Thao Nguyen, F24 Iowa City, IA 32:43 32:33 10:31/M
9 Natalie Chadwick, F26 Iowa City, IA 36:49 36:39 11:51/M
10 Adriana McMullan, F28 West Liberty, IA 39:02 38:48 12:34/M
11 Kimberly Kim, F26 Iowa City, IA 39:03 38:48 12:34/M
12 Kayla Hamilton, F24 Kansas City, MO 40:28 40:19 13:01/M
13 Sara Thelander, F25 Iowa City, IA 41:08 41:01 13:14/M
14 Tera Harvey, F22 North Liberty, IA 45:32 45:29 14:39/M
15 Genevieve Jauregui, F23 Iowa City, IA 45:33 45:20 14:39/M
16 Brynn Jacobi, F26 Iowa City, IA 47:45 47:33 15:22/M

M[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
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mpm
1 Jason Renk, M33 North Liberty, IA 20:51 20:50 6:42/M
2 Tom Jordan, M38 Iowa City, IA 23:57 23:53 7:42/M
3 Matt Stasch, M38 Iowa City, IA 27:14 27:11 8:46/M
4 Eugene Chang, M35 Iowa City, IA 27:32 27:17 8:52/M
5 Paul De Young, M37 Iowa City, IA 27:38 27:28 8:53/M
6 Jim Conard, M39 North Liberty, IA 27:50 27:45 8:57/M
7 Kevin Baumgartner, M39 Iowa City, IA 28:18 28:10 9:06/M
8 Karen De Boer, M37 North Liberty, IA 28:36 28:33 9:12/M
9 Albert Jagnow, M35 Coralville, IA 28:41 28:33 9:14/M
10 Joshua Holstein, M35 Iowa City, IA 30:56 30:47 9:57/M
11 Rj Holmes-Leopold, M35 Mount Vernon, IA 34:57 34:49 11:15/M

12 Marvin Holmes-Leopold,
M34 Mount Vernon, IA 39:51 39:44 12:49/M

F[30-39]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Liz Craig, F31 Iowa City, IA 23:34 23:31 7:35/M
2 Kate Maxwell, F39 Iowa City, IA 25:15 25:11 8:07/M
3 Jenny Waddilove, F36 Iowa City, IA 25:28 25:27 8:11/M
4 Holly Kepros, F34 North Liberty, IA 26:32 26:30 8:32/M
5 Katie Iverson, F38 Iowa City, IA 27:44 27:42 8:55/M
6 Jennifer Conard, F36 North Liberty, IA 27:51 27:46 8:57/M
7 Shelley Slay, F38 Iowa City, IA 28:53 28:49 9:17/M
8 Tonya Anderson, F33 Indianola, IA 29:55 29:49 9:38/M
9 Lisa Becker, F34 Indianola, IA 30:44 30:37 9:53/M
10 Tonya O'Neal, F36 Ankeny, IA 31:11 31:05 10:02/M
11 Maren Stevens, F34 Iowa City, IA 32:18 32:11 10:23/M
12 Heather Sanderson, F36 Iowa City, IA 35:21 35:10 11:22/M
13 Julianne Jensen, F39 West Branch, IA 35:47 35:43 11:31/M
14 Carrie Stasch, F35 Iowa City, IA 36:12 36:08 11:39/M
15 Abby Tague, F34 Coralville, IA 36:36 36:28 11:47/M
16 Margaret Henderson, F36 Iowa City, IA 36:48 36:45 11:50/M
17 Jenny Jagnow, F37 Coralville, IA 37:27 37:17 12:03/M
18 Abbey Fairbanks, F31 Iowa City, IA 38:29 38:14 12:23/M
19 Dana Tiegen, F32 Marion, IA 38:32 38:26 12:24/M
20 Charity Holstein, F38 Iowa City, IA 39:59 39:47 12:52/M
21 Brandi Tisinger, F32 West Branch, IA 40:04 39:52 12:53/M
22 Andrea Krupa, F30 Iowa City, IA 45:32 45:19 14:39/M

23 Heather Osborn-Heaford,
F37 Iowa City, IA 54:04 53:37 17:24/M

24 Esther Kim, F32 Iowa City, IA 54:06 53:39 17:24/M

M[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm
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1 Vincent Magnotta, M44 Iowa City, IA 19:07 19:05 6:09/M
2 William Iverson, M45 Iowa City, IA 20:37 20:36 6:38/M
3 Chad Kepros, M41 North Liberty, IA 25:02 25:01 8:03/M
4 Anshul Dixit, M43 Iowa City, IA 35:35 35:12 11:27/M
5 Bill Losh, M43 Iowa City, IA 47:46 47:34 15:22/M
6 Andrew Heaford, M41 Iowa City, IA 53:12 52:49 17:07/M

F[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Wendy Nolan, F45 Wellman, IA 24:04 24:03 7:44/M
2 Laurie McPearce, F43 Iowa City, IA 29:30 29:28 9:29/M
3 Sandra Holterhaus, F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:48 29:40 9:35/M
4 Jean Wunder, F40 Iowa City, IA 32:12 32:05 10:22/M
5 Traci Huffman, F46 Iowa City, IA 36:50 36:40 11:51/M
6 Cindy Nagel, F43 Iowa City, IA 37:50 37:45 12:10/M
7 Marcy Simpson, F42 Coralville, IA 40:26 40:14 13:00/M
8 Lisa Hamilton, F48 Fort Madison, IA 40:28 40:20 13:01/M
9 Leah Cronk, F40 Iowa City, IA 52:19 52:05 16:50/M
10 Upasna Dixit, F41 Iowa City, IA 57:09 56:42 18:23/M

M[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Horacio Olivo, M51 Iowa City, IA 21:18 21:17 6:51/M

F[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Michelle Lloyd, F53 Iowa City, IA 29:12 29:09 9:23/M
2 Katina Lillios, F52 Iowa City, IA 29:37 29:31 9:32/M
3 Mary McCarthy, F59 Coralville, IA 54:06 53:49 17:24/M

M[60 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 John Nolan, M65 Wellman, IA 38:21 38:08 12:20/M
2 Vinod Dixit, M72 Iowa City, IA 57:11 56:45 18:24/M

F[60 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Ruth Bradley, F62 Iowa City, IA 34:03 33:56 10:57/M
2 Corky Roman, F64 Sperry, IA 59:12 58:20 19:03/M



10/27/21, 3:28 PM Rascal Run

https://fitnesssports.com/juneraces/RascalRunIaCity/Rascal-Run_5Kresults2013.html 7/7

Printed on: 6/22/2013 10:48:10 AM Results by:
Kauder Racing

Return to home page

https://fitnesssports.com/index.html

